
1

A

H

A

D

D

C

C

G

M

AH

E

E

B

I

F

F

L

J

K
P

E

E

N

O

B

Parts
CPLP83253 - Double Helix Brush Sweeper

Last Updated 12/08/25 RH



2

(A) Rear Tube 2

(B) Upper Tube 2

(C) Spreader Bar Assembly 2

 (D)
Vinyl Cap (reference, included in

  the Hardware Skin Pack)
2

(E) Hamper Mount Tube 2

(F) Lower Tube 2

(G) Hamper Stop Rod 1

(H) Hamper, w/ Windscreen 1

(I) Hamper Pull Rope 1

 (J)
Handle Grip (reference, included in

  the Hardware Skin Pack)
1

(K) Lift Handle 1

(L) Upper Frame Assembly 1

(M) Hitch Clevis Assembly 1

(N) Tow Tube 2

 (O)
Lift Link (reference, included in

  the Hardware Skin Pack)

1(P) Brush Housing Assembly / Drive Unit

 (ah)  Pull Handle 1

2

2

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

(Q) Bolt; Hex,  5/16 x 2-1/4 in.

(R) Bolt; Hex,  5/16 x 1-1/2 in.

(S) Bolt; Hex,  5/16 x 1-3/4 in.

(T) Bolt; Carriage,  5/16 x 1-1/2 in.

(U) Screw, 1/4 x 1-1/4 in.

(V) Pin; Lock

(W) Pin; Hitch,  1/2 x 2-1/2 in.

(X) Hairpin Cotter; Large

(Y) Lockwasher,  5/16 in.

(Z) Washer; Flat,  5/16 in. 2

1

11

4

4

1

2

2

 (aa) Nut; Standard,  5/16 in.   

 (bb) Locknut; Nylock,  5/16 in. 

 (cc) Locknut,  1/4 in.

 (dd) Push Connector, 5/16 x 5/8 in.  

(ee) Spring 

Clevis Pin,  5/16 x 1-3/8 in.  

(gg) Hairpin Cotter; Small  

 (hh) Washer; Special Flat,  5/16 in.  4

(ii) Nut; Standard Hex,  3/8 in. 2

 (jj) Locknut; Hex,  3/8 in. 2

 (kk) Bolt; Hex,  5/16 x 2-1/2 in. 2

( Also listed under main Parts in Kit )

(D) Vinyl Cap (D) 2

(J) Handle Grip (J) 1

(O) Lift Link (O) 1

Bag of Parts (See Next Page)

Parts

1

CP1019955-10

CPR-2442-10

CPR-2302

CPB-4107

CPB-6715-10

CPR-2443-10

CP1019956
CP1020056

CPR-2304

CPR-1882

CPR-2270-10

CP1020054SER

CPR-2251-10

CP1020055-10

CPR-2416

CP1008997

CP1020044

Skinpack

Hardware bag

CPZ-1835

CPZ-1836

CP2M1036P

CP2M1024P
CP2M1028P

CP11M1024P
CP20M0820P

CPB-3307-S

CPB-3861

CPB-983

CP40M1000P

CP45M1111P

CP30M1000P

CPB-4786
CPB-1673P

CP23037103

CPB-3805

CPR-2303

CPD-146P
CPR-618

CP30M1200P

CPB-1675P

CP2M1040P

CPB-4107
CPR-1882
CPR-2416



3

Parts

Q R S T U V W X

Y
Z

aa bb cc

dd

gg jjii D

kk

ee
J

O



4

Brush Housing Assembly

A

T

S

D

C

C

G

H

N

A

I

F

M
L

E

K

P

J

O

B

Section View: 
Brush attachment

R
Q

S

T

U *U on 
other 
side



5

3 

3 

24 

12 

12 

12 

12 

1 

1 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

(A) RH Brush Section 
CP1019950RH

(B) LH Brush Section 
CP1019950LH

(C) Washer
CP45M0909P

(D) Lock Nut
CPB-3385

(E) Bolt
CP1020361

(F) Spiral Brush Clamp 
CP1020355

(G) Spiral Brush Holder 
CP1020354

(H) Brush Housing 
CP1020045-51

(I) Hamper Stop Assembly 
CP1020050-10

(J) Lock Nut
CPB-4786

(K) Wheel
CPR-2265-TT

(L) Outer Gear Cover
CPR-2293-2

(M) Drive Gear
CPR-2280

(N) Inner Gear Cover
CPR-2293-1

(O) Wheel Axle
CPR-2306-01

(P) RH Pinion Gear
CPR-2485RH

(Q) Washer
CPR-2263

Parts

Parts Brush Housing Assembly

2 

4 

4 

1 

(R) Retaining Ring
CPR-2320

(S) Washer
CPB-4768

(T) E-Clip
CPF-577

(U) LH Pinion Gear
CPR-2485LH




